
Teacher Name Grade Email Address  

Jeffrey Peterson Instructional Coach jpeterson@sbwschool.org 

Janice Aziz  KA jaziz@sbwschool.org 

Marissa Moore  PRE-K mmoore@sbwschool.org 

Kiki Chalbi  1A kchalbi@sbwschool.org 

Joanna Bender  1B jbender@sbwschool.org 

Keisha Feser  2/3 kfeser@sbwschool.org 

Kerianne Simmons 2 ksimmons@sbwschool.org 

Abigail Hubbard 3 ahubbard@sbwschool.org 

Ashley Bray Life Skills abray@sbwschool.org 

Kim Japuntich 4A kjapuntich@sbwschool.org 

Ryan Sinda 4/5A rsinda@sbwschool.org 

Connor Trow 4/5B ctrow@sbwschool.org 

Ross Pierce   M.S. Social Studies rpierce@sbwschool.org 

Patti Davis 6th Grade Math pdavis@sbwschool.org 

Jeffrey Peterson 7th Grade Math jpeterson@sbwschool.org 

Jeffrey Peterson 8th Grade Math jpeterson@sbwschool.org 

Hailey Fish M.S. Science hfish@sbwschool.org 

Lynnea Forness M.S. ELA lforness@sbwschool.org 

Kate Ladwig  Art kladwig@sbwschool.org 

Krista Chong ELL kchong@sbwschool.org 

Molly Neumann ELL mneumann@sbwschool.org 

Blake Hickman Physical Education bhickman@sbwschool.org 

Rachel Brown Special Education rbrown@sbwschool.org 
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Bridgette Collins Special Education bcollins@sbwschool.org 

Patti Davis Special Education pdavis@sbwschool.org 

Luke Earley Special Education learley@sbwschool.org 

Karen Braye SPED /Reading kbraye@sbwschool.org 

Tim Kampa Technology tkampa@sbwschool.org 

Title Name  

Academic Director Heather Newman hnewman@sbwschool.org 

Executive Director Barbara Novy bnovy@sbwschool.org 

Finance Specialist Karla Story kstory@sbwschool.org 

Office Manager Micah Miles mmiles@sbwschool.org 

Outreach/Engagement 

Coordinator 

Shannon Lawler slawler@sbwschool.org 

Social Worker Kestrel Feiner-Homer kestrel@rightresponsemn.org 

City Connects Coordinator Hilary Kelly hkelly@sbwschool.org 

Special Education Coordinator Steve Henderson shenderson@sbwschool.org 

Student Dean Jeffery Williams jwilliams@sbwschool.org 

Student Support Coordinator Andrea Betts abetts@sbwschool.org 

Transportation/Food Coordinator/OA Cristina Hernandez chernandez@sbwschool.org 
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